Carl Kling
carl.kling@dcr.virginia.gov
276-676-5418

Joe Tesauro
joseph.tesauro@dcr.virginia.gov
434-960-8092

Becky Barlow
becky.barlow@dcr.virginia.gov
540-391-2102

Rachel McAden
rachel.mcaden@dcr.virginia.gov
804-381-9319

Jeff Cline
jeff.cline@dcr.virginia.gov
540-416-5348

Scarlett Reel

scarlett.reel@dcr.virginia.gov
540-280-1156

Buchanan

Dickenson —
s Russell
Smyth
e Scott Washington
CARL

5/9/2022

[ Marie Schirmacher
marie.schirmacher@dcr.virginia.gov
757-434-9717

Jay Marshall
jay.marshall@dcr.virginia.gov
540-351-1501

Robert Shoemaker
robert.shoemaker@dcr.virginia.gov
540-351-1570

Bob Waring
robert.waring@dcr.virginia.gov
540-419-8349
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